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Gesamtwertung
1. 1. W40 2002 FISCHL Tina 1976 WSV Otterskirchen/SCOTT Running Team 1.    1:19:16.07 1.    1:19:18.91

2. 1. WHK 2805 KERRES Maria 1996 SWC Regensburg 2.    1:20:27.34 2.    1:20:30.77

3. 2. WHK 2000 FLURSCHÜTZ Elvira 1989 SC Kemmern 3.    1:22:21.76 3.    1:22:25.09

4. 3. WHK 2557 AUMAIR Susanne 1992 RC Grieskirchen / ASICS Frontrunner Austria 4.    1:24:29.75 4.    1:24:37.40

5. 1. W45 2799 BOLDT Constanze 1973 SWC Regensburg 5.    1:26:12.97 5.    1:26:16.76

6. 1. W35 2404 OBERNDORFER Christina 1981 LG Innviertel 6.    1:26:43.97 6.    1:26:47.91

7. 4. WHK 2853 FRANZ Sophia 1992 TSV 1860 Staffelstein 7.    1:28:10.09 7.    1:28:25.22

8. 2. W35 2765 HACKL Sonja 1979 SWC Regensburg 8.    1:28:43.15 8.    1:28:53.32

9. 2. W40 1229 SCHÖNHUBER Irmi 1975 LG Mettenheim 9.    1:28:59.51 9.    1:29:15.87

10. 5. WHK 2700 ELFERS Margrit 1993 SWC Regensburg 10.    1:29:11.98 10.    1:29:18.74

11. 3. W40 2598 FRENZEL Brigitte 1977 TSV Detag Wernberg 11.    1:29:14.64 11.    1:29:24.01

12. 3. W35 2871 KLINGLER Nicole 1980 TV Eschen-Mauren 12.    1:30:36.75 12.    1:30:40.40

13. 4. W35 2691 DR. BÖTZL Stephanie 1981 SWC Regensburg 13.    1:30:46.33 13.    1:30:53.16

14. 1. W30 2180 RICHARDSON Elizabeth 1987 14.    1:30:51.63 14.    1:31:00.78

15. 4. W40 2372 JOBST Susanne 1977 FTSV Straubing 15.    1:32:02.69 15.    1:32:08.51

16. 5. W35 2054 NIEDERHOFER Nicole 1983 16.    1:33:39.97 16.    1:34:12.82

17. 5. W40 2613 WINKLER Monika 1975 TripowerWimbergerHausFreistadt 17.    1:34:28.73 17.    1:34:38.45

18. 2. W45 2392 FRANZ Marion 1970 TB-WEIDEN 18.    1:35:02.34 18.    1:35:18.36

19. 6. WHK 2719 ZLOCHOVA Simona 1990 TC Dvorak 19.    1:36:20.21 19.    1:36:26.06

20. 7. WHK 2735 KOHLBAUER Stefanie 1994 team alpha - tischlerei grömmer 20.    1:37:31.98 20.    1:37:39.68

21. 1. W60 2540 DAMMANN Andrea 1957 TG Viktoria Augsburg 21.    1:37:35.87 21.    1:37:42.57

22. 1. W50 2001 MAYER-TANCIC Ulrike 1965 LG TELIS FINANZ Regensburg 22.    1:37:36.59 22.    1:37:43.07

23. 6. W40 2605 ZIACHEHABI Eva 1977 Kepler Uniklinik Linz 23.    1:38:33.72 23.    1:38:49.28

24. 2. W30 2609 SCHNÖLZER Sabine 1986 Rsc wolfsegg 25.    1:39:13.42 24.    1:39:40.50

25. 3. W45 2454 WIMMER Gerlinde 1970 WSV Otterskirchen 24.    1:39:10.60 25.    1:40:12.95

26. 7. W40 2463 DR. KRAUSE Petra 1976 26.    1:40:14.22 26.    1:40:25.64

27. 4. W45 2046 MAIER Susanne 1971 Sport Ruscher Team 27.    1:40:38.17 27.    1:40:54.97

28. 8. WHK 2737 KOHLBAUER Katrin 1992 team alpha - tischlerei grömmer 28.    1:41:38.33 28.    1:41:46.04

29. 5. W45 2237 NIEWERTH Tanja 1972 TSG Mantel-Weiherhammer 29.    1:41:44.92 29.    1:42:24.70

30. 6. W45 2476 HACKER Sonja 1973 SC Schwarzach 31.    1:42:40.95 30.    1:42:59.02

31. 3. W30 2309 STEGER Rita 1984 30.    1:42:37.66 31.    1:43:04.32

32. 4. W30 2519 LADE Stefanie 1986 32.    1:42:43.77 32.    1:43:05.83

33. 9. WHK 2393 BRANDLMEIER Nina 1992 FTZ Mühldorf Team Siebzehnrübl 33.    1:42:54.27 33.    1:43:11.31

34. 2. W50 2696 BREU Bianka 1968 Peppex Sports Team 34.    1:43:03.87 34.    1:43:34.19

35. 3. W50 2810 MIELKE Angelika 1966 SV Allianz Private 35.    1:43:04.28 35.    1:43:48.81

36. 7. W45 2069 GULDNER Evelyn 1969 Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei 37.    1:43:39.38 36.    1:44:02.41

37. 8. W45 2671 SCHMITZBERGER Andrea 1970 LG Innviertel 36.    1:43:28.36 37.    1:44:29.10

38. 10. WHK 2590 DREßLER Almut 1990 38.    1:44:12.58 38.    1:44:35.75

39. 9. W45 9028 ECKLKOFER Rosmarie 1972 40.    1:44:29.93 39.    1:44:44.92

40. 10. W45 2378 L.HILLER Kerstin 1971 Tri-Team Fantastic Five 39.    1:44:29.17 40.    1:44:46.15

41. 11. W45 2149 KUNZE Kathrin 1969 Freunde der Stoppuhr 43.    1:44:49.51 41.    1:45:18.10

42. 11. WHK 2491 KAISSL Tanja 1994 LC MKW Hausruck 42.    1:44:49.17 42.    1:45:44.92

43. 5. W30 2582 SILBERBAUER Ruth 1987 RC Grieskirchen 44.    1:45:23.35 43.    1:45:59.63

44. 4. W50 2573 WIEGERS Andrea 1965 Skiclub Großberg 46.    1:45:40.69 44.    1:46:02.51

45. 1. W55 2764 KALUSOK Karin 1962 LG Gendorf Wacker Burghausen 45.    1:45:34.06 45.    1:46:04.47

46. 12. WHK 2246 ISAAK Julia 1994 Turboreuden 41.    1:44:46.33 46.    1:46:09.82

47. 12. W45 2762 KLIX Ivana 1969 SV Bayreuth 48.    1:45:54.97 47.    1:46:15.97

48. 5. W50 2525 SOLLFRANK Sabine 1966 TSV Detag Wernberg 49.    1:45:58.13 48.    1:46:28.17

49. 6. W50 2390 ANSCHÜTZ Saskia 1967 FSV 1950 Gotha e.V. 50.    1:46:05.16 49.    1:46:33.59

50. 13. W45 2538 STREICHER Helga 1972 Hauruck Racing 47.    1:45:54.17 50.    1:46:49.58

51. 8. W40 2077 NUN Nadine 1977 SG Deutsche Bank Deutschland eV , Nürnberg 51.    1:46:43.06 51.    1:47:17.35

52. 1. WJU 20 2559 KOSCH Klara 1999 53.    1:46:45.35 52.    1:47:18.22

53. 13. WHK 2441 KEPPLER Veronika 1990 TSG Schwäbisch Hall 54.    1:47:18.94 53.    1:47:21.29

54. 6. W35 61 SCHÖLLMANN Anna 1983 52.    1:46:43.52 54.    1:47:26.51

55. 9. W40 2384 GREGER Birgit 1976 Lauftreff Teublitz/Läufer mit Herz 55.    1:47:38.34 55.    1:48:06.16

56. 7. W50 2196 AHRENS Barbara 1965 schritt-weise.de 56.    1:47:47.68 56.    1:48:08.95
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57. 7. W35 9012 BÜTTNER Eva 1983 58.    1:48:01.54 57.    1:48:29.89

58. 14. W45 9015 WOLFRATH Manuela 1973 Laface-Team Weiden 57.    1:47:49.06 58.    1:48:47.47

59. 15. W45 2726 FENZL Claudia 1970 60.    1:49:00.70 59.    1:49:10.77

60. 16. W45 2364 LUNZ Georgia 1972 LVR Geiselhöring 59.    1:48:48.51 60.    1:49:18.41

61. 2. WJU 20 2170 RÖßLER Viviane 2000 62.    1:49:13.96 61.    1:49:19.53

62. 10. W40 2624 NAGL Andrea 1975 63.    1:49:14.52 62.    1:49:30.01

63. 2. W55 2511 ETTNER Simone 1963 Skiclub Großberg 61.    1:49:09.71 63.    1:49:31.68

64. 14. WHK 2218 RÖßLER Juliane 1998 65.    1:49:47.91 64.    1:49:52.70

65. 17. W45 2797 WEIRICH Bettina 1973 64.    1:49:45.90 65.    1:50:03.57

66. 3. W55 2335 RIEDEL Edeltraud 1960 Günzburger Läufer 66.    1:50:04.15 66.    1:50:50.70

67. 8. W50 2315 OFFENWANGER Gabriele 1967 Günzburger Läufer 67.    1:50:06.35 67.    1:51:06.71

68. 8. W35 2640 STAHL Jasmin 1981 Peppex Sports Team 69.    1:50:37.40 68.    1:51:07.75

69. 18. W45 2839 MITTER Andrea 1972 skleine Beisl zum Herwig Marchtrenk 70.    1:50:55.87 69.    1:51:11.54

70. 15. WHK 2683 PARZINGER Elisabeth 1989 SG Katek Grassau 72.    1:51:02.65 70.    1:51:12.30

71. 9. W50 2547 ALTHAMMER Christine 1964 LT Katzbach-Michelsdorf 68.    1:50:35.82 71.    1:51:58.68

72. 10. W50 9035 ARNOLD Claudia 1966 Lt Hemsbach 71.    1:50:56.37 72.    1:52:07.29

73. 11. W40 2367 BOEHNKE Alexandra 1974 LifePark Max Ingolstadt 74.    1:51:30.07 73.    1:52:08.53

74. 12. W40 2081 LAUSCHENSKY Vera 1977 Triathlon Mattigtal 77.    1:51:43.08 74.    1:52:08.75

75. 9. W35 2272 TIMMERMANN Janina 1980 LLC Marathon Regensburg 75.    1:51:33.48 75.    1:52:09.20

76. 13. W40 2527 RICHTER Manuela 1975 TSV Detag Wernberg 78.    1:51:54.25 76.    1:52:18.81

77. 10. W35 2896 GOLDBRUNNER Doris 1979 LG Reisbach 79.    1:51:58.67 77.    1:52:21.30

78. 4. W55 2565 PICHLER Marianne 1961 Union Goldwörth 76.    1:51:39.00 78.    1:52:30.63

79. 16. WHK 2049 LAUSSER Marina 1992 73.    1:51:23.56 79.    1:52:32.15

80. 1. W70 2197 CASPARI Anita 1947 TV Planegg-Krailling 80.    1:53:03.70 80.    1:53:11.94

81. 17. WHK 2521 JANETZKE Kim-Janina 1992 85.    1:53:12.33 81.    1:53:44.08

82. 2. W60 2490 GLAMSCH Gerlinde 1958 LLC Marathon Regensburg 81.    1:53:06.69 82.    1:53:50.18

83. 11. W50 2105 SCHWABL Birgit 1966 LLC Marathon Regensburg 86.    1:53:15.66 83.    1:53:50.69

84. 6. W30 2274 ZETTEL Carina 1984 LLC Marathon Regensburg 89.    1:53:21.08 84.    1:53:56.10

85. 12. W50 2783 PLANK Annette 1967 TV Wallersdorf 90.    1:53:23.41 85.    1:53:59.80

86. 5. W55 2533 MAHL Ulrike 1963 Elsteraner Waldläufer e.V. 92.    1:53:50.67 86.    1:54:00.28

87. 11. W35 2556 EBERHARTER Monika 1979 Hausruck Racing 82.    1:53:07.33 87.    1:54:03.46

88. 13. W50 2362 ROHRACKER Vev 1966 SV Gendorf Burgkirchen Triathlon 84.    1:53:11.58 88.    1:54:04.48

89. 14. W40 2022 ZELTENHAMMER Cinzia 1975 Tsv Lichtenwald 91.    1:53:50.27 89.    1:54:21.00

90. 12. W35 2353 KALTENBRUNNER Angela 1982 Berndobler Road Runner 88.    1:53:19.02 90.    1:54:24.65

91. 19. W45 2093 PHILIPP Sabine 1969 96.    1:54:13.54 91.    1:54:27.73

92. 20. W45 2756 KORTUS Monika 1972 LLC Marathon Regensburg 83.    1:53:11.17 92.    1:54:41.09

93. 18. WHK 2882 HANS Sarah Anna 1990 87.    1:53:16.83 93.    1:54:42.96

94. 7. W30 2368 EGLEDER Julia 1984 94.    1:54:06.28 94.    1:54:58.58

95. 8. W30 2494 GREINWALD Daniela 1987 95.    1:54:12.19 95.    1:55:05.36

96. 3. W60 2227 PFLEGER-SCHWAIBERGER Heidi 1957 93.    1:53:51.99 96.    1:55:08.37

97. 19. WHK 2297 HAUBNER Manuela 1989 LT Gmünd 102.    1:54:55.47 97.    1:55:15.06

98. 15. W40 2864 SCHWENDNER Stefanie 1978 Lauftreff Neunburg vorm Wald 100.    1:54:52.24 98.    1:55:30.43

99. 1. W65 2012 FELK Anne 1953 ASC Ulm/Neu-Ulm 97.    1:54:20.23 99.    1:55:31.32

100. 21. W45 2651 SCHEITERBAUER Gerlinde 1971 101.    1:54:54.11 100.    1:55:41.69

101. 14. W50 2346 VON GLASENAPP Viola 1966 103.    1:54:58.09 101.    1:55:47.02

102. 13. W35 2173 GÖLZ Rahel 1980 Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei 105.    1:55:31.87 102.    1:55:51.95

103. 20. WHK 2115 SCHOLZE Sarah 1990 104.    1:55:15.11 103.    1:55:52.51

104. 9. W30 2502 PETERDI - FARKAS Eva 1986 Jakus Team (Ungarn) 99.    1:54:51.98 104.    1:56:04.19

105. 14. W35 2314 COESTER Jutta 1980 98.    1:54:50.57 105.    1:56:08.77

106. 15. W35 2478 LAQUA-ÖLLER Kerstin 1979 106.    1:55:47.13 106.    1:56:19.30

107. 21. WHK 2078 SONNLEITNER Lena 1995 107.    1:56:14.15 107.    1:56:43.83

108. 6. W55 2103 KOVACEVIC Kerstin 1961 109.    1:56:52.77 108.    1:57:21.43

109. 22. WHK 2576 ZEILBERGER Stephanie 1989 LC Geinberg 108.    1:56:26.51 109.    1:57:33.64

110. 23. WHK 2596 ZAUNER Sarah 1995 Lauterbach Runners 110.    1:57:02.02 110.    1:57:45.86

111. 10. W30 2160 KÖGEL Verena 1988 114.    1:57:16.35 111.    1:57:51.48

112. 15. W50 2749 AMON Carmen 1967 IfA Nonstop Bamberg 116.    1:57:38.96 112.    1:57:56.96

113. 11. W30 2409 HOF Kathrin 1984 LLC Marathon Regensburg 115.    1:57:22.95 113.    1:57:57.45

114. 7. W55 2610 VORMAIER Heidi 1961 LC MKW Hausruck 113.    1:57:03.87 114.    1:57:59.22

115. 16. W50 2020 REINHOLD Ute 1965 TSV Katzwang 05 111.    1:57:02.90 115.    1:58:16.05
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116. 22. W45 2709 BRÜCKNER Heidi 1971 TSV Katzwang 05 112.    1:57:03.72 116.    1:58:16.15

117. 2. W65 1478 WILBERG Ilse 1950 SVG Ruhstorf 117.    1:57:41.75 117.    1:58:51.19

118. 17. W50 2299 GERLACH Beate 1967 Lauftreff Schwandorf 118.    1:58:12.61 118.    1:58:58.19

119. 18. W50 2561 KRAUS Andrea 1964 SVG Ruhstorf 125.    1:59:10.64 119.    1:59:31.52

120. 24. WHK 2321 MOOSBURGER Sarah 1993 124.    1:59:09.27 120.    1:59:36.85

121. 23. W45 2813 HEIßLER Janka 1973 Run For Fun Team, TuS Geretsried 120.    1:58:44.93 121.    1:59:37.87

122. 19. W50 2617 STELZMÜLLER Roswitha 1965 Sportunion Goldwörth 121.    1:58:51.86 122.    1:59:43.59

123. 3. WJU 20 2672 BAUER Anna-Lena 1999 TSV Altfraunhofen 122.    1:58:53.14 123.    1:59:50.94

124. 24. W45 2096 KIENAUER Gabrielle 1971 RIED 4 SPEED 119.    1:58:41.28 124.    2:00:02.18

125. 20. W50 2317 SENNEBOGEN Margot 1966 LLC Marathon Regensburg 123.    1:59:08.13 125.    2:00:04.36

126. 25. WHK 1671 FISCHER Michaela 1989 130.    1:59:47.42 126.    2:00:12.18

127. 26. WHK 2772 HARTL Anja 1992 129.    1:59:29.65 127.    2:00:13.08

128. 21. W50 2558 BAUMANN Sabine 1968 Günzburger Läufer 127.    1:59:14.65 128.    2:00:15.13

129. 8. W55 2289 STILLER Rita 1961 LLC Marathon Regensburg 126.    1:59:12.32 129.    2:00:29.39

130. 9. W55 2786 GÖSCHL Elisabeth 1960 131.    1:59:50.43 130.    2:00:35.34

131. 22. W50 2416 ZELLHUBER Carola 1966 132.    2:00:08.29 131.    2:00:43.98

132. 23. W50 2332 PISKOVA Ludmila 1966 Liga 100 Olomouc 128.    1:59:22.93 132.    2:00:44.48

133. 24. W50 2564 SCHWEIGER Silvia 1968 LLC Marathon Regensburg 133.    2:01:00.43 133.    2:01:36.25

134. 16. W40 2667 SCHNITZLBAUMER Alexandra 1974 TrumerTriTeam 136.    2:02:13.80 134.    2:02:27.90

135. 25. W45 2371 BABICZ Izabela 1972 135.    2:01:42.08 135.    2:02:33.22

136. 17. W40 2827 MOOSBAUER M. Sarka 1974 134.    2:01:22.60 136.    2:02:40.12

137. 26. W45 2167 SPECKNER Michaela 1972 SFV Aurau Team Challenge 141.    2:02:56.35 137.    2:03:07.91

138. 10. W55 2431 WOHLMANNSTETTER Erika 1962 137.    2:02:33.13 138.    2:03:08.81

139. 27. W45 2322 WEITHASE Inge 1972 LC MKW Hausruck 140.    2:02:37.08 139.    2:03:32.56

140. 11. W55 2141 EBI Iris 1962 Team TOMJ 139.    2:02:35.55 140.    2:03:37.34

141. 27. WHK 2052 ASBECK Magdalena 1997 FC Amsham 138.    2:02:33.82 141.    2:03:44.31

142. 25. W50 2583 HALFMANN Annette 1967 BSV Flughafen München 143.    2:04:08.30 142.    2:05:00.76

143. 12. W30 2493 ZODER Sabrina 1988 WSV Otterskirchen 142.    2:04:06.07 143.    2:05:11.90

144. 12. W55 2652 FEICHTENSCHLAGER Ingrid 1962 LG Innviertel 144.    2:04:28.84 144.    2:05:22.47

145. 16. W35 2869 RÖCKL Birgit 1979 Lauftreff Neunburg vorm Wald 146.    2:05:52.11 145.    2:06:30.73

146. 4. W60 2682 SCHENK Gaby 1958 Lauftreff Ansbach-Nord 149.    2:06:31.16 146.    2:06:45.95

147. 18. W40 2438 BREIDENBACH Samira 1975 LT Regenstauf Aaf & dafo 148.    2:06:16.50 147.    2:06:51.79

148. 17. W35 2091 ILLES Gerda 1980 Johannesbad 145.    2:05:30.58 148.    2:06:52.54

149. 28. W45 2302 HOFFMANN Astrid 1971 Team Klinikum Nürnberg 147.    2:05:53.50 149.    2:06:55.15

150. 18. W35 9022 FLÖSER Nadine 1982 150.    2:06:57.18 150.    2:07:33.95

151. 26. W50 2223 SCHULZ-SEMBTEN Kathrin 1968 SpVgg Höhenkirchen 152.    2:07:29.37 151.    2:08:06.36

152. 28. WHK 2087 ALTKOFER Anika 1989 151.    2:07:22.71 152.    2:08:30.19

153. 29. WHK 2501 FELDNER-BUSZTIN Maria 1990 153.    2:08:10.50 153.    2:09:22.52

154. 19. W35 2190 ULBRICH Sarah 1979 Run For Fun, TuS Geretsried 154.    2:08:44.64 154.    2:10:00.63

155. 29. W45 2482 VARAKOVA Pavla 1969 JBP 157.    2:09:24.83 155.    2:10:04.58

156. 13. W30 2818 MAURER Kathrin 1984 Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei 162.    2:09:54.45 156.    2:10:14.62

157. 20. W35 2199 DRESSLER Marie 1982 155.    2:08:45.72 157.    2:10:16.83

158. 30. WHK 2706 APFELBECK Regina 1989 156.    2:08:51.17 158.    2:10:22.90

159. 30. W45 2366 HOCHWIMMER Sabine 1970 TriRun Linz 160.    2:09:45.13 159.    2:10:49.86

160. 21. W35 2680 HACKER Marina 1982 159.    2:09:39.90 160.    2:10:53.93

161. 19. W40 2187 BARNA Judith 1976 163.    2:10:05.35 161.    2:11:09.12

162. 31. W45 2074 MÜHLBAUER Ulla 1969 Fit for Erich 164.    2:10:15.67 162.    2:11:09.92

163. 32. W45 2757 STRIGL Inge 1971 TV Vohenstrauß 161.    2:09:52.23 163.    2:11:22.16

164. 31. WHK 2340 FUCHS Anna 1989 165.    2:10:39.84 164.    2:12:15.71

165. 13. W55 2885 WOLF Simone 1962 166.    2:11:08.07 165.    2:12:28.02

166. 33. W45 2548 KAINZ Iris 1973 DAV Rainding 167.    2:11:36.63 166.    2:12:28.09

167. 20. W40 2129 HESS Tanja 1974 SpVgg Höhenkirchen 169.    2:11:54.10 167.    2:12:30.88

168. 34. W45 2128 BECKER Nicole 1973 SpVgg Höhenkirchen 170.    2:11:54.19 168.    2:12:30.92

169. 22. W35 2479 HÖFT Elke 1979 Bergaffen 176.    2:12:38.39 169.    2:13:10.67

170. 27. W50 2319 SCHOBER Sabine 1966 LLC Marathon Regensburg 171.    2:12:04.53 170.    2:13:13.11

171. 14. W55 2188 KLAMA Gerti 1963 LLC Marathon Regensburg 174.    2:12:15.80 171.    2:13:13.25

172. 15. W55 2546 JÜNGER Petra 1963 LLC Marathon Regensburg 175.    2:12:15.85 172.    2:13:13.37

173. 23. W35 2348 HEMELI Claudia 1980 LLC Marathon Regensburg 173.    2:12:15.60 173.    2:13:13.41

174. 32. WHK 2361 KONARIKOVA Zita 1997 177.    2:12:48.09 174.    2:13:17.01
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175. 35. W45 2774 HAMMERL Petra 1969 TV Vohenstrauß 168.    2:11:52.23 175.    2:13:22.77

176. 28. W50 9048 HAFNER Michaela 1964 158.    2:09:25.21 176.    2:13:25.10

177. 33. WHK 2801 WALTER Miriam 1990 Avocadoliebe 172.    2:12:14.58 177.    2:13:26.86

178. 24. W35 2373 STEIN Martina 1982 180.    2:13:07.76 178.    2:13:51.80

179. 29. W50 2018 OBERMEIER Heike 1968 Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei 179.    2:12:55.43 179.    2:13:55.21

180. 21. W40 2602 LECHNER Astrid 1974 AOK Bayern - www.besteleistungen.de 181.    2:13:11.91 180.    2:13:55.88

181. 25. W35 2814 SCHREINER Monika 1979 Team Army Shop Salzburg 182.    2:13:12.05 181.    2:14:01.62

182. 34. WHK 9002 RESCH Barbara 1995 178.    2:12:52.31 182.    2:14:12.90

183. 22. W40 2230 SEIDEL Tati 1976 LLC Marathon Regensburg 184.    2:14:39.20 183.    2:15:27.83

184. 5. W60 2209 KRATOCHWILL Margit 1958 Laufwunder Steyr 183.    2:14:04.13 184.    2:15:33.46

185. 6. W60 2579 SAILER Sieglinde 1955 keulenschwingerin 185.    2:15:03.59 185.    2:15:48.84

186. 14. W30 2260 ECKERL Linda 1987 186.    2:15:26.75 186.    2:16:19.85

187. 1. W75 2402 BENNEWITZ Edeltraud 1941 192.    2:16:54.26 187.    2:17:01.60

188. 7. W60 2568 KINDERMANN Rita 1958 188.    2:16:18.59 188.    2:17:10.41

189. 23. W40 2174 TREITLINGER Barbara 1978 TV Passau 187.    2:16:04.37 189.    2:17:22.20

190. 24. W40 2102 GLATZEL Gabriele 1976 190.    2:16:29.35 190.    2:17:44.26

191. 25. W40 2145 SUDAR Tanja 1978 189.    2:16:29.20 191.    2:17:44.30

192. 36. W45 2747 BUCKSCH Ruth 1969 IsarRennSchnecken 191.    2:16:30.32 192.    2:18:03.64

193. 26. W40 2499 JOHN Alexandra 1977 LLC Marathon Regensburg 193.    2:17:15.89 193.    2:18:25.53

194. 30. W50 2472 KAISER Ursula 1964 LLC Marathon Regensburg 194.    2:17:16.04 194.    2:18:25.56

195. 8. W60 2281 HAMPEL Carmen 1954 schritt-weise.de 195.    2:17:27.71 195.    2:18:30.35

196. 26. W35 2113 SCHMIDT Agnes 1980 197.    2:17:43.36 196.    2:18:41.36

197. 37. W45 2419 KALLMAIER Monika 1969 Djksv Pleikirchen 196.    2:17:40.44 197.    2:18:53.47

198. 16. W55 2025 STORZ Ramona 1959 TSV Lichtenwald 200.    2:18:35.09 198.    2:19:18.59

199. 35. WHK 2192 SCHUHWERK Rebecca 1994 198.    2:18:13.41 199.    2:19:33.88

200. 36. WHK 2820 HOPPE Laetitia 1998 199.    2:18:25.05 200.    2:19:42.32

201. 27. W35 2880 GÖSSWEIN Barbara 1979 201.    2:18:43.22 201.    2:20:11.74

202. 38. W45 2042 ZANNER Monika 1972 202.    2:19:21.03 202.    2:20:41.04

203. 15. W30 2159 AUMER Tanja 1986 203.    2:19:47.07 203.    2:20:57.34

204. 27. W40 2063 KIRALY Elisabeth 1974 Lauftreff Vösendorf 204.    2:21:05.21 204.    2:22:22.78

205. 16. W30 2374 SCHAFIGHPUR Pune 1986 205.    2:21:43.23 205.    2:22:27.65

206. 39. W45 2887 PRASCH Renate 1972 207.    2:23:13.49 206.    2:24:11.63

207. 37. WHK 2328 ALLIGER Korina 1990 Schwester, Tupfer! 206.    2:22:48.56 207.    2:24:13.15

208. 17. W55 2448 SCHOIBL Patricia 1959 LG Innviertel 209.    2:24:14.62 208.    2:25:17.62

209. 31. W50 2434 WETSCH Inge 1968 CityRunAustria 208.    2:24:04.89 209.    2:25:21.00

210. 3. W65 9019 DASCHNER Beate 1952 FTSV Straubing 210.    2:24:41.84 210.    2:25:42.79

211. 28. W35 2408 OURANGUIE-ASR Nasrin 1983 211.    2:27:25.63 211.    2:28:07.91

212. 29. W35 2284 KLEBES Melanie 1983 schritt-weise.de 212.    2:29:14.82 212.    2:30:47.20

213. 40. W45 2290 GREINER Andrea 1970 schritt-weise.de 213.    2:29:43.47 213.    2:31:15.20

214. 41. W45 2693 WIEDEMANN Barbara 1971 214.    2:33:00.96 214.    2:34:26.15

215. 28. W40 2588 MÜLLER Ilona 1976 FC St. Pauli Triathlon / Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei215.    2:35:12.66 215.    2:36:41.20

216. 29. W40 2244 STÖGER Tanja 1977 216.    2:35:24.33 216.    2:36:53.18

217. 30. W35 2383 VÖGELE Jeannine 1981 217.    2:39:05.63 217.    2:39:37.29

218. 9. W60 2503 NACHBAR Romy 1958 SVG Ruhstorf 218.    2:40:40.25 218.    2:41:46.46

219. 31. W35 2844 WILLIAMS Jamila 1979 219.    2:47:14.65 219.    2:48:32.58

220. 4. W65 2495 BIRTALAN Zsofia 1952 Erstebank Laufklub 220.    2:58:42.08 220.    3:00:07.94

221. 2. W70 2015 WERZ Renate 1947 100 Marathon Club 222.    3:06:50.30 221.    3:07:33.65

222. 5. W65 2232 ROTH Ruth 1952 TV Rheinau 1893 221.    3:06:36.14 222.    3:08:11.47

DNF - W35 2688 SELLNER Maria 1979 LG Passau -

DNF - W45 2164 SEIDEL Sonja 1970 -

DNF - W40 2437 WERRES Brigitte 1977 -

DNF - W40 2181 ADOLPHS Esther 1977 TSV Wolfratshausen -

Altersklassenwertung

Altersklasse WJU 20
52. 1. WJU 20 2559 KOSCH Klara 1999 1.    1:46:45.35 1.    1:47:18.22
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61. 2. WJU 20 2170 RÖßLER Viviane 2000 2.    1:49:13.96 2.    1:49:19.53

123. 3. WJU 20 2672 BAUER Anna-Lena 1999 TSV Altfraunhofen 3.    1:58:53.14 3.    1:59:50.94

Altersklasse WHK
2. 1. WHK 2805 KERRES Maria 1996 SWC Regensburg 1.    1:20:27.34 1.    1:20:30.77

3. 2. WHK 2000 FLURSCHÜTZ Elvira 1989 SC Kemmern 2.    1:22:21.76 2.    1:22:25.09

4. 3. WHK 2557 AUMAIR Susanne 1992 RC Grieskirchen / ASICS Frontrunner Austria 3.    1:24:29.75 3.    1:24:37.40

7. 4. WHK 2853 FRANZ Sophia 1992 TSV 1860 Staffelstein 4.    1:28:10.09 4.    1:28:25.22

10. 5. WHK 2700 ELFERS Margrit 1993 SWC Regensburg 5.    1:29:11.98 5.    1:29:18.74

19. 6. WHK 2719 ZLOCHOVA Simona 1990 TC Dvorak 6.    1:36:20.21 6.    1:36:26.06

20. 7. WHK 2735 KOHLBAUER Stefanie 1994 team alpha - tischlerei grömmer 7.    1:37:31.98 7.    1:37:39.68

28. 8. WHK 2737 KOHLBAUER Katrin 1992 team alpha - tischlerei grömmer 8.    1:41:38.33 8.    1:41:46.04

33. 9. WHK 2393 BRANDLMEIER Nina 1992 FTZ Mühldorf Team Siebzehnrübl 9.    1:42:54.27 9.    1:43:11.31

38. 10. WHK 2590 DREßLER Almut 1990 10.    1:44:12.58 10.    1:44:35.75

42. 11. WHK 2491 KAISSL Tanja 1994 LC MKW Hausruck 12.    1:44:49.17 11.    1:45:44.92

46. 12. WHK 2246 ISAAK Julia 1994 Turboreuden 11.    1:44:46.33 12.    1:46:09.82

53. 13. WHK 2441 KEPPLER Veronika 1990 TSG Schwäbisch Hall 13.    1:47:18.94 13.    1:47:21.29

64. 14. WHK 2218 RÖßLER Juliane 1998 14.    1:49:47.91 14.    1:49:52.70

70. 15. WHK 2683 PARZINGER Elisabeth 1989 SG Katek Grassau 15.    1:51:02.65 15.    1:51:12.30

79. 16. WHK 2049 LAUSSER Marina 1992 16.    1:51:23.56 16.    1:52:32.15

81. 17. WHK 2521 JANETZKE Kim-Janina 1992 17.    1:53:12.33 17.    1:53:44.08

93. 18. WHK 2882 HANS Sarah Anna 1990 18.    1:53:16.83 18.    1:54:42.96

97. 19. WHK 2297 HAUBNER Manuela 1989 LT Gmünd 19.    1:54:55.47 19.    1:55:15.06

103. 20. WHK 2115 SCHOLZE Sarah 1990 20.    1:55:15.11 20.    1:55:52.51

107. 21. WHK 2078 SONNLEITNER Lena 1995 21.    1:56:14.15 21.    1:56:43.83

109. 22. WHK 2576 ZEILBERGER Stephanie 1989 LC Geinberg 22.    1:56:26.51 22.    1:57:33.64

110. 23. WHK 2596 ZAUNER Sarah 1995 Lauterbach Runners 23.    1:57:02.02 23.    1:57:45.86

120. 24. WHK 2321 MOOSBURGER Sarah 1993 24.    1:59:09.27 24.    1:59:36.85

126. 25. WHK 1671 FISCHER Michaela 1989 26.    1:59:47.42 25.    2:00:12.18

127. 26. WHK 2772 HARTL Anja 1992 25.    1:59:29.65 26.    2:00:13.08

141. 27. WHK 2052 ASBECK Magdalena 1997 FC Amsham 27.    2:02:33.82 27.    2:03:44.31

152. 28. WHK 2087 ALTKOFER Anika 1989 28.    2:07:22.71 28.    2:08:30.19

153. 29. WHK 2501 FELDNER-BUSZTIN Maria 1990 29.    2:08:10.50 29.    2:09:22.52

158. 30. WHK 2706 APFELBECK Regina 1989 30.    2:08:51.17 30.    2:10:22.90

164. 31. WHK 2340 FUCHS Anna 1989 31.    2:10:39.84 31.    2:12:15.71

174. 32. WHK 2361 KONARIKOVA Zita 1997 33.    2:12:48.09 32.    2:13:17.01

177. 33. WHK 2801 WALTER Miriam 1990 Avocadoliebe 32.    2:12:14.58 33.    2:13:26.86

182. 34. WHK 9002 RESCH Barbara 1995 34.    2:12:52.31 34.    2:14:12.90

199. 35. WHK 2192 SCHUHWERK Rebecca 1994 35.    2:18:13.41 35.    2:19:33.88

200. 36. WHK 2820 HOPPE Laetitia 1998 36.    2:18:25.05 36.    2:19:42.32

207. 37. WHK 2328 ALLIGER Korina 1990 Schwester, Tupfer! 37.    2:22:48.56 37.    2:24:13.15

Altersklasse W30
14. 1. W30 2180 RICHARDSON Elizabeth 1987 1.    1:30:51.63 1.    1:31:00.78

24. 2. W30 2609 SCHNÖLZER Sabine 1986 Rsc wolfsegg 2.    1:39:13.42 2.    1:39:40.50

31. 3. W30 2309 STEGER Rita 1984 3.    1:42:37.66 3.    1:43:04.32

32. 4. W30 2519 LADE Stefanie 1986 4.    1:42:43.77 4.    1:43:05.83

43. 5. W30 2582 SILBERBAUER Ruth 1987 RC Grieskirchen 5.    1:45:23.35 5.    1:45:59.63

84. 6. W30 2274 ZETTEL Carina 1984 LLC Marathon Regensburg 6.    1:53:21.08 6.    1:53:56.10

94. 7. W30 2368 EGLEDER Julia 1984 7.    1:54:06.28 7.    1:54:58.58

95. 8. W30 2494 GREINWALD Daniela 1987 8.    1:54:12.19 8.    1:55:05.36

104. 9. W30 2502 PETERDI - FARKAS Eva 1986 Jakus Team (Ungarn) 9.    1:54:51.98 9.    1:56:04.19

111. 10. W30 2160 KÖGEL Verena 1988 10.    1:57:16.35 10.    1:57:51.48

113. 11. W30 2409 HOF Kathrin 1984 LLC Marathon Regensburg 11.    1:57:22.95 11.    1:57:57.45

143. 12. W30 2493 ZODER Sabrina 1988 WSV Otterskirchen 12.    2:04:06.07 12.    2:05:11.90

156. 13. W30 2818 MAURER Kathrin 1984 Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei 13.    2:09:54.45 13.    2:10:14.62

186. 14. W30 2260 ECKERL Linda 1987 14.    2:15:26.75 14.    2:16:19.85

203. 15. W30 2159 AUMER Tanja 1986 15.    2:19:47.07 15.    2:20:57.34
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205. 16. W30 2374 SCHAFIGHPUR Pune 1986 16.    2:21:43.23 16.    2:22:27.65

Altersklasse W35
6. 1. W35 2404 OBERNDORFER Christina 1981 LG Innviertel 1.    1:26:43.97 1.    1:26:47.91

8. 2. W35 2765 HACKL Sonja 1979 SWC Regensburg 2.    1:28:43.15 2.    1:28:53.32

12. 3. W35 2871 KLINGLER Nicole 1980 TV Eschen-Mauren 3.    1:30:36.75 3.    1:30:40.40

13. 4. W35 2691 DR. BÖTZL Stephanie 1981 SWC Regensburg 4.    1:30:46.33 4.    1:30:53.16

16. 5. W35 2054 NIEDERHOFER Nicole 1983 5.    1:33:39.97 5.    1:34:12.82

54. 6. W35 61 SCHÖLLMANN Anna 1983 6.    1:46:43.52 6.    1:47:26.51

57. 7. W35 9012 BÜTTNER Eva 1983 7.    1:48:01.54 7.    1:48:29.89

68. 8. W35 2640 STAHL Jasmin 1981 Peppex Sports Team 8.    1:50:37.40 8.    1:51:07.75

75. 9. W35 2272 TIMMERMANN Janina 1980 LLC Marathon Regensburg 9.    1:51:33.48 9.    1:52:09.20

77. 10. W35 2896 GOLDBRUNNER Doris 1979 LG Reisbach 10.    1:51:58.67 10.    1:52:21.30

87. 11. W35 2556 EBERHARTER Monika 1979 Hausruck Racing 11.    1:53:07.33 11.    1:54:03.46

90. 12. W35 2353 KALTENBRUNNER Angela 1982 Berndobler Road Runner 12.    1:53:19.02 12.    1:54:24.65

102. 13. W35 2173 GÖLZ Rahel 1980 Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei 14.    1:55:31.87 13.    1:55:51.95

105. 14. W35 2314 COESTER Jutta 1980 13.    1:54:50.57 14.    1:56:08.77

106. 15. W35 2478 LAQUA-ÖLLER Kerstin 1979 15.    1:55:47.13 15.    1:56:19.30

145. 16. W35 2869 RÖCKL Birgit 1979 Lauftreff Neunburg vorm Wald 17.    2:05:52.11 16.    2:06:30.73

148. 17. W35 2091 ILLES Gerda 1980 Johannesbad 16.    2:05:30.58 17.    2:06:52.54

150. 18. W35 9022 FLÖSER Nadine 1982 18.    2:06:57.18 18.    2:07:33.95

154. 19. W35 2190 ULBRICH Sarah 1979 Run For Fun, TuS Geretsried 19.    2:08:44.64 19.    2:10:00.63

157. 20. W35 2199 DRESSLER Marie 1982 20.    2:08:45.72 20.    2:10:16.83

160. 21. W35 2680 HACKER Marina 1982 21.    2:09:39.90 21.    2:10:53.93

169. 22. W35 2479 HÖFT Elke 1979 Bergaffen 23.    2:12:38.39 22.    2:13:10.67

173. 23. W35 2348 HEMELI Claudia 1980 LLC Marathon Regensburg 22.    2:12:15.60 23.    2:13:13.41

178. 24. W35 2373 STEIN Martina 1982 24.    2:13:07.76 24.    2:13:51.80

181. 25. W35 2814 SCHREINER Monika 1979 Team Army Shop Salzburg 25.    2:13:12.05 25.    2:14:01.62

196. 26. W35 2113 SCHMIDT Agnes 1980 26.    2:17:43.36 26.    2:18:41.36

201. 27. W35 2880 GÖSSWEIN Barbara 1979 27.    2:18:43.22 27.    2:20:11.74

211. 28. W35 2408 OURANGUIE-ASR Nasrin 1983 28.    2:27:25.63 28.    2:28:07.91

212. 29. W35 2284 KLEBES Melanie 1983 schritt-weise.de 29.    2:29:14.82 29.    2:30:47.20

217. 30. W35 2383 VÖGELE Jeannine 1981 30.    2:39:05.63 30.    2:39:37.29

219. 31. W35 2844 WILLIAMS Jamila 1979 31.    2:47:14.65 31.    2:48:32.58

DNF - W35 2688 SELLNER Maria 1979 LG Passau -

Altersklasse W40
1. 1. W40 2002 FISCHL Tina 1976 WSV Otterskirchen/SCOTT Running Team 1.    1:19:16.07 1.    1:19:18.91

9. 2. W40 1229 SCHÖNHUBER Irmi 1975 LG Mettenheim 2.    1:28:59.51 2.    1:29:15.87

11. 3. W40 2598 FRENZEL Brigitte 1977 TSV Detag Wernberg 3.    1:29:14.64 3.    1:29:24.01

15. 4. W40 2372 JOBST Susanne 1977 FTSV Straubing 4.    1:32:02.69 4.    1:32:08.51

17. 5. W40 2613 WINKLER Monika 1975 TripowerWimbergerHausFreistadt 5.    1:34:28.73 5.    1:34:38.45

23. 6. W40 2605 ZIACHEHABI Eva 1977 Kepler Uniklinik Linz 6.    1:38:33.72 6.    1:38:49.28

26. 7. W40 2463 DR. KRAUSE Petra 1976 7.    1:40:14.22 7.    1:40:25.64

51. 8. W40 2077 NUN Nadine 1977 SG Deutsche Bank Deutschland eV , Nürnberg 8.    1:46:43.06 8.    1:47:17.35

55. 9. W40 2384 GREGER Birgit 1976 Lauftreff Teublitz/Läufer mit Herz 9.    1:47:38.34 9.    1:48:06.16

62. 10. W40 2624 NAGL Andrea 1975 10.    1:49:14.52 10.    1:49:30.01

73. 11. W40 2367 BOEHNKE Alexandra 1974 LifePark Max Ingolstadt 11.    1:51:30.07 11.    1:52:08.53

74. 12. W40 2081 LAUSCHENSKY Vera 1977 Triathlon Mattigtal 12.    1:51:43.08 12.    1:52:08.75

76. 13. W40 2527 RICHTER Manuela 1975 TSV Detag Wernberg 13.    1:51:54.25 13.    1:52:18.81

89. 14. W40 2022 ZELTENHAMMER Cinzia 1975 Tsv Lichtenwald 14.    1:53:50.27 14.    1:54:21.00

98. 15. W40 2864 SCHWENDNER Stefanie 1978 Lauftreff Neunburg vorm Wald 15.    1:54:52.24 15.    1:55:30.43

134. 16. W40 2667 SCHNITZLBAUMER Alexandra 1974 TrumerTriTeam 17.    2:02:13.80 16.    2:02:27.90

136. 17. W40 2827 MOOSBAUER M. Sarka 1974 16.    2:01:22.60 17.    2:02:40.12

147. 18. W40 2438 BREIDENBACH Samira 1975 LT Regenstauf Aaf & dafo 18.    2:06:16.50 18.    2:06:51.79

161. 19. W40 2187 BARNA Judith 1976 19.    2:10:05.35 19.    2:11:09.12

167. 20. W40 2129 HESS Tanja 1974 SpVgg Höhenkirchen 20.    2:11:54.10 20.    2:12:30.88

180. 21. W40 2602 LECHNER Astrid 1974 AOK Bayern - www.besteleistungen.de 21.    2:13:11.91 21.    2:13:55.88
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183. 22. W40 2230 SEIDEL Tati 1976 LLC Marathon Regensburg 22.    2:14:39.20 22.    2:15:27.83

189. 23. W40 2174 TREITLINGER Barbara 1978 TV Passau 23.    2:16:04.37 23.    2:17:22.20

190. 24. W40 2102 GLATZEL Gabriele 1976 25.    2:16:29.35 24.    2:17:44.26

191. 25. W40 2145 SUDAR Tanja 1978 24.    2:16:29.20 25.    2:17:44.30

193. 26. W40 2499 JOHN Alexandra 1977 LLC Marathon Regensburg 26.    2:17:15.89 26.    2:18:25.53

204. 27. W40 2063 KIRALY Elisabeth 1974 Lauftreff Vösendorf 27.    2:21:05.21 27.    2:22:22.78

215. 28. W40 2588 MÜLLER Ilona 1976 FC St. Pauli Triathlon / Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei28.    2:35:12.66 28.    2:36:41.20

216. 29. W40 2244 STÖGER Tanja 1977 29.    2:35:24.33 29.    2:36:53.18

DNF - W40 2437 WERRES Brigitte 1977 -

DNF - W40 2181 ADOLPHS Esther 1977 TSV Wolfratshausen -

Altersklasse W45
5. 1. W45 2799 BOLDT Constanze 1973 SWC Regensburg 1.    1:26:12.97 1.    1:26:16.76

18. 2. W45 2392 FRANZ Marion 1970 TB-WEIDEN 2.    1:35:02.34 2.    1:35:18.36

25. 3. W45 2454 WIMMER Gerlinde 1970 WSV Otterskirchen 3.    1:39:10.60 3.    1:40:12.95

27. 4. W45 2046 MAIER Susanne 1971 Sport Ruscher Team 4.    1:40:38.17 4.    1:40:54.97

29. 5. W45 2237 NIEWERTH Tanja 1972 TSG Mantel-Weiherhammer 5.    1:41:44.92 5.    1:42:24.70

30. 6. W45 2476 HACKER Sonja 1973 SC Schwarzach 6.    1:42:40.95 6.    1:42:59.02

36. 7. W45 2069 GULDNER Evelyn 1969 Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei 8.    1:43:39.38 7.    1:44:02.41

37. 8. W45 2671 SCHMITZBERGER Andrea 1970 LG Innviertel 7.    1:43:28.36 8.    1:44:29.10

39. 9. W45 9028 ECKLKOFER Rosmarie 1972 10.    1:44:29.93 9.    1:44:44.92

40. 10. W45 2378 L.HILLER Kerstin 1971 Tri-Team Fantastic Five 9.    1:44:29.17 10.    1:44:46.15

41. 11. W45 2149 KUNZE Kathrin 1969 Freunde der Stoppuhr 11.    1:44:49.51 11.    1:45:18.10

47. 12. W45 2762 KLIX Ivana 1969 SV Bayreuth 13.    1:45:54.97 12.    1:46:15.97

50. 13. W45 2538 STREICHER Helga 1972 Hauruck Racing 12.    1:45:54.17 13.    1:46:49.58

58. 14. W45 9015 WOLFRATH Manuela 1973 Laface-Team Weiden 14.    1:47:49.06 14.    1:48:47.47

59. 15. W45 2726 FENZL Claudia 1970 16.    1:49:00.70 15.    1:49:10.77

60. 16. W45 2364 LUNZ Georgia 1972 LVR Geiselhöring 15.    1:48:48.51 16.    1:49:18.41

65. 17. W45 2797 WEIRICH Bettina 1973 17.    1:49:45.90 17.    1:50:03.57

69. 18. W45 2839 MITTER Andrea 1972 skleine Beisl zum Herwig Marchtrenk 18.    1:50:55.87 18.    1:51:11.54

91. 19. W45 2093 PHILIPP Sabine 1969 20.    1:54:13.54 19.    1:54:27.73

92. 20. W45 2756 KORTUS Monika 1972 LLC Marathon Regensburg 19.    1:53:11.17 20.    1:54:41.09

100. 21. W45 2651 SCHEITERBAUER Gerlinde 1971 21.    1:54:54.11 21.    1:55:41.69

116. 22. W45 2709 BRÜCKNER Heidi 1971 TSV Katzwang 05 22.    1:57:03.72 22.    1:58:16.15

121. 23. W45 2813 HEIßLER Janka 1973 Run For Fun Team, TuS Geretsried 24.    1:58:44.93 23.    1:59:37.87

124. 24. W45 2096 KIENAUER Gabrielle 1971 RIED 4 SPEED 23.    1:58:41.28 24.    2:00:02.18

135. 25. W45 2371 BABICZ Izabela 1972 25.    2:01:42.08 25.    2:02:33.22

137. 26. W45 2167 SPECKNER Michaela 1972 SFV Aurau Team Challenge 27.    2:02:56.35 26.    2:03:07.91

139. 27. W45 2322 WEITHASE Inge 1972 LC MKW Hausruck 26.    2:02:37.08 27.    2:03:32.56

149. 28. W45 2302 HOFFMANN Astrid 1971 Team Klinikum Nürnberg 28.    2:05:53.50 28.    2:06:55.15

155. 29. W45 2482 VARAKOVA Pavla 1969 JBP 29.    2:09:24.83 29.    2:10:04.58

159. 30. W45 2366 HOCHWIMMER Sabine 1970 TriRun Linz 30.    2:09:45.13 30.    2:10:49.86

162. 31. W45 2074 MÜHLBAUER Ulla 1969 Fit for Erich 32.    2:10:15.67 31.    2:11:09.92

163. 32. W45 2757 STRIGL Inge 1971 TV Vohenstrauß 31.    2:09:52.23 32.    2:11:22.16

166. 33. W45 2548 KAINZ Iris 1973 DAV Rainding 33.    2:11:36.63 33.    2:12:28.09

168. 34. W45 2128 BECKER Nicole 1973 SpVgg Höhenkirchen 35.    2:11:54.19 34.    2:12:30.92

175. 35. W45 2774 HAMMERL Petra 1969 TV Vohenstrauß 34.    2:11:52.23 35.    2:13:22.77

192. 36. W45 2747 BUCKSCH Ruth 1969 IsarRennSchnecken 36.    2:16:30.32 36.    2:18:03.64

197. 37. W45 2419 KALLMAIER Monika 1969 Djksv Pleikirchen 37.    2:17:40.44 37.    2:18:53.47

202. 38. W45 2042 ZANNER Monika 1972 38.    2:19:21.03 38.    2:20:41.04

206. 39. W45 2887 PRASCH Renate 1972 39.    2:23:13.49 39.    2:24:11.63

213. 40. W45 2290 GREINER Andrea 1970 schritt-weise.de 40.    2:29:43.47 40.    2:31:15.20

214. 41. W45 2693 WIEDEMANN Barbara 1971 41.    2:33:00.96 41.    2:34:26.15

DNF - W45 2164 SEIDEL Sonja 1970 -

Altersklasse W50
22. 1. W50 2001 MAYER-TANCIC Ulrike 1965 LG TELIS FINANZ Regensburg 1.    1:37:36.59 1.    1:37:43.07

34. 2. W50 2696 BREU Bianka 1968 Peppex Sports Team 2.    1:43:03.87 2.    1:43:34.19
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35. 3. W50 2810 MIELKE Angelika 1966 SV Allianz Private 3.    1:43:04.28 3.    1:43:48.81

44. 4. W50 2573 WIEGERS Andrea 1965 Skiclub Großberg 4.    1:45:40.69 4.    1:46:02.51

48. 5. W50 2525 SOLLFRANK Sabine 1966 TSV Detag Wernberg 5.    1:45:58.13 5.    1:46:28.17

49. 6. W50 2390 ANSCHÜTZ Saskia 1967 FSV 1950 Gotha e.V. 6.    1:46:05.16 6.    1:46:33.59

56. 7. W50 2196 AHRENS Barbara 1965 schritt-weise.de 7.    1:47:47.68 7.    1:48:08.95

67. 8. W50 2315 OFFENWANGER Gabriele 1967 Günzburger Läufer 8.    1:50:06.35 8.    1:51:06.71

71. 9. W50 2547 ALTHAMMER Christine 1964 LT Katzbach-Michelsdorf 9.    1:50:35.82 9.    1:51:58.68

72. 10. W50 9035 ARNOLD Claudia 1966 Lt Hemsbach 10.    1:50:56.37 10.    1:52:07.29

83. 11. W50 2105 SCHWABL Birgit 1966 LLC Marathon Regensburg 12.    1:53:15.66 11.    1:53:50.69

85. 12. W50 2783 PLANK Annette 1967 TV Wallersdorf 13.    1:53:23.41 12.    1:53:59.80

88. 13. W50 2362 ROHRACKER Vev 1966 SV Gendorf Burgkirchen Triathlon 11.    1:53:11.58 13.    1:54:04.48

101. 14. W50 2346 VON GLASENAPP Viola 1966 14.    1:54:58.09 14.    1:55:47.02

112. 15. W50 2749 AMON Carmen 1967 IfA Nonstop Bamberg 16.    1:57:38.96 15.    1:57:56.96

115. 16. W50 2020 REINHOLD Ute 1965 TSV Katzwang 05 15.    1:57:02.90 16.    1:58:16.05

118. 17. W50 2299 GERLACH Beate 1967 Lauftreff Schwandorf 17.    1:58:12.61 17.    1:58:58.19

119. 18. W50 2561 KRAUS Andrea 1964 SVG Ruhstorf 20.    1:59:10.64 18.    1:59:31.52

122. 19. W50 2617 STELZMÜLLER Roswitha 1965 Sportunion Goldwörth 18.    1:58:51.86 19.    1:59:43.59

125. 20. W50 2317 SENNEBOGEN Margot 1966 LLC Marathon Regensburg 19.    1:59:08.13 20.    2:00:04.36

128. 21. W50 2558 BAUMANN Sabine 1968 Günzburger Läufer 21.    1:59:14.65 21.    2:00:15.13

131. 22. W50 2416 ZELLHUBER Carola 1966 23.    2:00:08.29 22.    2:00:43.98

132. 23. W50 2332 PISKOVA Ludmila 1966 Liga 100 Olomouc 22.    1:59:22.93 23.    2:00:44.48

133. 24. W50 2564 SCHWEIGER Silvia 1968 LLC Marathon Regensburg 24.    2:01:00.43 24.    2:01:36.25

142. 25. W50 2583 HALFMANN Annette 1967 BSV Flughafen München 25.    2:04:08.30 25.    2:05:00.76

151. 26. W50 2223 SCHULZ-SEMBTEN Kathrin 1968 SpVgg Höhenkirchen 26.    2:07:29.37 26.    2:08:06.36

170. 27. W50 2319 SCHOBER Sabine 1966 LLC Marathon Regensburg 28.    2:12:04.53 27.    2:13:13.11

176. 28. W50 9048 HAFNER Michaela 1964 27.    2:09:25.21 28.    2:13:25.10

179. 29. W50 2018 OBERMEIER Heike 1968 Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei 29.    2:12:55.43 29.    2:13:55.21

194. 30. W50 2472 KAISER Ursula 1964 LLC Marathon Regensburg 30.    2:17:16.04 30.    2:18:25.56

209. 31. W50 2434 WETSCH Inge 1968 CityRunAustria 31.    2:24:04.89 31.    2:25:21.00

Altersklasse W55
45. 1. W55 2764 KALUSOK Karin 1962 LG Gendorf Wacker Burghausen 1.    1:45:34.06 1.    1:46:04.47

63. 2. W55 2511 ETTNER Simone 1963 Skiclub Großberg 2.    1:49:09.71 2.    1:49:31.68

66. 3. W55 2335 RIEDEL Edeltraud 1960 Günzburger Läufer 3.    1:50:04.15 3.    1:50:50.70

78. 4. W55 2565 PICHLER Marianne 1961 Union Goldwörth 4.    1:51:39.00 4.    1:52:30.63

86. 5. W55 2533 MAHL Ulrike 1963 Elsteraner Waldläufer e.V. 5.    1:53:50.67 5.    1:54:00.28

108. 6. W55 2103 KOVACEVIC Kerstin 1961 6.    1:56:52.77 6.    1:57:21.43

114. 7. W55 2610 VORMAIER Heidi 1961 LC MKW Hausruck 7.    1:57:03.87 7.    1:57:59.22

129. 8. W55 2289 STILLER Rita 1961 LLC Marathon Regensburg 8.    1:59:12.32 8.    2:00:29.39

130. 9. W55 2786 GÖSCHL Elisabeth 1960 9.    1:59:50.43 9.    2:00:35.34

138. 10. W55 2431 WOHLMANNSTETTER Erika 1962 10.    2:02:33.13 10.    2:03:08.81

140. 11. W55 2141 EBI Iris 1962 Team TOMJ 11.    2:02:35.55 11.    2:03:37.34

144. 12. W55 2652 FEICHTENSCHLAGER Ingrid 1962 LG Innviertel 12.    2:04:28.84 12.    2:05:22.47

165. 13. W55 2885 WOLF Simone 1962 13.    2:11:08.07 13.    2:12:28.02

171. 14. W55 2188 KLAMA Gerti 1963 LLC Marathon Regensburg 14.    2:12:15.80 14.    2:13:13.25

172. 15. W55 2546 JÜNGER Petra 1963 LLC Marathon Regensburg 15.    2:12:15.85 15.    2:13:13.37

198. 16. W55 2025 STORZ Ramona 1959 TSV Lichtenwald 16.    2:18:35.09 16.    2:19:18.59

208. 17. W55 2448 SCHOIBL Patricia 1959 LG Innviertel 17.    2:24:14.62 17.    2:25:17.62

Altersklasse W60
21. 1. W60 2540 DAMMANN Andrea 1957 TG Viktoria Augsburg 1.    1:37:35.87 1.    1:37:42.57

82. 2. W60 2490 GLAMSCH Gerlinde 1958 LLC Marathon Regensburg 2.    1:53:06.69 2.    1:53:50.18

96. 3. W60 2227 PFLEGER-SCHWAIBERGER Heidi 1957 3.    1:53:51.99 3.    1:55:08.37

146. 4. W60 2682 SCHENK Gaby 1958 Lauftreff Ansbach-Nord 4.    2:06:31.16 4.    2:06:45.95

184. 5. W60 2209 KRATOCHWILL Margit 1958 Laufwunder Steyr 5.    2:14:04.13 5.    2:15:33.46

185. 6. W60 2579 SAILER Sieglinde 1955 keulenschwingerin 6.    2:15:03.59 6.    2:15:48.84

188. 7. W60 2568 KINDERMANN Rita 1958 7.    2:16:18.59 7.    2:17:10.41

195. 8. W60 2281 HAMPEL Carmen 1954 schritt-weise.de 8.    2:17:27.71 8.    2:18:30.35
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218. 9. W60 2503 NACHBAR Romy 1958 SVG Ruhstorf 9.    2:40:40.25 9.    2:41:46.46

Altersklasse W65
99. 1. W65 2012 FELK Anne 1953 ASC Ulm/Neu-Ulm 1.    1:54:20.23 1.    1:55:31.32

117. 2. W65 1478 WILBERG Ilse 1950 SVG Ruhstorf 2.    1:57:41.75 2.    1:58:51.19

210. 3. W65 9019 DASCHNER Beate 1952 FTSV Straubing 3.    2:24:41.84 3.    2:25:42.79

220. 4. W65 2495 BIRTALAN Zsofia 1952 Erstebank Laufklub 4.    2:58:42.08 4.    3:00:07.94

222. 5. W65 2232 ROTH Ruth 1952 TV Rheinau 1893 5.    3:06:36.14 5.    3:08:11.47

Altersklasse W70
80. 1. W70 2197 CASPARI Anita 1947 TV Planegg-Krailling 1.    1:53:03.70 1.    1:53:11.94

221. 2. W70 2015 WERZ Renate 1947 100 Marathon Club 2.    3:06:50.30 2.    3:07:33.65

Altersklasse W75
187. 1. W75 2402 BENNEWITZ Edeltraud 1941 1.    2:16:54.26 1.    2:17:01.60
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